
KERALA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHAMPUA, KEONJHAR 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR ACADEMIC SESSION (2018-19) 

Sl.No. 
 

Name of the occasion 
 

Date of 
Celebration 

Day 
 

No. of 
Days 

Remarks 
 

1 Good Friday 
 

30/03/2018 Friday 1 Holiday 
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 

 
14/04/2018 Saturday 1 Observance 

3 Summer Vacation 07/05/2018 to Monday to 41 Holidays 17/06/2018 Sunday 
4 Rath Yatra 

 
14/07/2018 Saturday 1 Holiday 

5 Independence Day 
 

15/08/2018 Wednesday 1 Observance 
6 Bakrid 

 
22/08/2018 Wednesday 1 Holiday 

7 Onam 
 

25/08/2018 Saturday 1 Holiday 
8 Teachers' Day 

 
05/09/2018 Wednesday 1 Observance 

9 Ganesh Chaturti 
 

13/09/2018 Thursday 1 Holiday 
10 Moharram 

 
21/09/2018 Friday 1 Holiday 

11 Gandhi Jayanti 
 

02/10/2018 Tuesday 1 Observance 

12 Durga Puja Holidays 
15/10/2018 to Monday to 

9 Holidays 24/10/2018 Wednesday 
13 Kali Puja 

 
06/11/2018 Tuesday 1 Holiday 

14 Diwali 
 

07/11/2018 Wednesday 1 Holiday 
15 Children's Day 

 
14/11/2018 Wednesday 1 Observance 

16 Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 
 

21/11/2018 Wednesday 1 Holiday 
17 Kartik Purnima 

 
23/11/2018 Friday 1 Holiday 

18 Prathmashtami 
 

30/11/2018 Friday 1 Holiday 

19 X' mas Holidays 24/12/2018 to Monday to 12 Holidays 05/01/2019 Saturday 
20 Makar Sankranti 

 
15/01/2019 Tuesday 1 Holiday 

21 
Birthday of Subhash Chandra 
Bose 
 

23/01/2019 Wednesday 1 Observance 

22 Republic Day 
 

26/01/2019 Saturday 1 Observance 
23 Saraswati Puja 

 
    1 Holiday 

24 Maha shivratri 
 

    1 Holiday 


